Model NDU-2-110-20
Suitable For Mineral Oils
Flow Rate 20 L/min
Pump Vane pump
Recommended Tank Size up to 24,000 L
Voltage 110 VAC (16 Amp)
Filtration Optional water removal phase
Particulate & solid contamination removal down to under 1
micron
Connection Size Self sealing 1” QRC Inlet/Outlet
Dimensions 1340 mm (H) 600 mm (W) 750 mm (L)
Weight 50 KG
Filtertechnik Ltd, 1 Central Park, Lenton Lane, Nottingham, NG7 2NR
Tel: +44 (0) 115 9003 600 Fax: +44 (0) 115 9868 875
Free Phone: 0800 0087 456   Email: sales@filtertechnik.co.uk
FIFIRST FOR HIRE
The NDU-2 offers large amounts of water removal as well as particulate.
No.11